

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42399637

Data publicarii	11.04.19	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.300,13 RON - 2.300,13 RON

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC C+D CLAPETA SENS 2 88.24 176.48 SET FIXARE WC 2 1.26 5.04
TABLOU SIG 6P 1 15.97 15.97 SIG DPNA 32A 1 31.93 31.93 SIG DPNA 20A 2 24.79 49.58
EXCENTRIC WC 1 5.46 5.46 ROB.RADIATOR 1/2 1 16.81 16.81 CABLU MYM 3X1.5 20 2.18
43.60 BATERIE APA RECE 5 45.38 226.90 FISA CP 1 6.30 6.30 CANAL CABLU 12X12 8 1.26
10.08 DIBLU CUI 6X40 30 0.21 6.30 BATERIE LAVOAR 4 81.51 326.04 BEC LED E27 16 11.76
188.16 BROASCA INGR. 2 26.89 53.78 COMUTATOR ST 4 13.45 53.80 REZ WC 5 105.04
525.20 CORP NEON 1X36W 1 36.13 36.13 VOPSEA LAV 15L 2 197.48 394.96 ROB TRECERE 1'
1 29.41 29.41 SET FIXARE WC 10 1.26 12.60 DISC DEBITAT 115X1 10 3.36 33.60 MUFA 110 3
5.88 17.64 DOP AL 3/4 1 2.94 2.94 SARMA NG 3 3.2 5.46 17.47 SILICON SANITAR 1 12.61
12.61 COT 15/90MM 2 0.67 1.34 TOTAL 2300.13 2300.13
